Time
6:00 p.m

6:05 p.m.

6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

E REBELS

PUBLIC NOTICE
UNLV Boyd School of Law Alumni Chapter
In-Person: Boyd School of Law
Virtual option: Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/vet-bggd-cuq
Or dial: (US) +1 317-469-9954 PIN: 846 232 896#
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/vet-bggd-cuq?pin=6190572678419

November 4, 2025 | 6:00 p.m. | In Person at Boyd School of Law

AGENDA
Subject Who
1. Call to Order* Jessica Gandy
2. Roll Call Pranava Moody

3. ACTION ITEMS:

a. Discussion and vote regarding Strive Grant
b. New Board Applications

4. DEAN’S REPORT Dean Grinvald
5. FACULTY LIAISON’S REPORT Lori Johnson
6. ALUMNI RELATIONS REPORT Blake Douglas
7. STUDENT LIAISON REPORT Erika Loveland
8. PRESIDENT’S REPORT Jessica Gandy
9. TREASURER’S REPORT Evie Tuft

10. COMMITTEE REPORTS

a. Social and Outreach Pranava Moody
i.  Events
ii.  Communication
Social Media Accounts
iii.  Philanthropy

b. Governance TBD

c. Fundraising Andrew

d. Board Development Jessica Gandy

e. Northern Nevada Silvia Villanueva
f. Strive Grant (Ad Hoc) TBD



7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
6:41 p.m.

11. CALENDAR UPDATES

Tacos and Trivia - 11/13

December 2, 2025 - Holiday Dinner, location TBD
13. NEW BUSINESS

14. Public Comment**

15. Adjourn

Jessica Gandy

Jessica Gandy
Jessica Gandy

Jessica Gandy
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