



PUBLIC NOTICE

UNLV Boyd School of Law Alumni Chapter

In-Person: Boyd School of Law

Virtual option: Google Meet joining info

Video call link: <https://meet.google.com/vet-bggd-cuq>

Or dial: (US) +1 317-469-9954 PIN: 846 232 896#

More phone numbers: <https://tel.meet/vet-bggd-cuq?pin=6190572678419>

November 4, 2025 | 6:00 p.m. | In Person at Boyd School of Law

AGENDA

Time	Subject	Who
6:00 p.m.	1. Call to Order*	Jessica Gandy
	2. Roll Call	Pranava Moody
6:05 p.m.	3. ACTION ITEMS: <ol style="list-style-type: none">Discussion and vote regarding Strive GrantNew Board Applications	
6:10 p.m.	4. DEAN'S REPORT	Dean Grinvald
6:15 p.m.	5. FACULTY LIAISON'S REPORT	Lori Johnson
6:20 p.m.	6. ALUMNI RELATIONS REPORT	Blake Douglas
6:25 p.m.	7. STUDENT LIAISON REPORT	Erika Loveland
6:30 p.m.	8. PRESIDENT'S REPORT	Jessica Gandy
6:35 p.m.	9. TREASURER'S REPORT	Evie Tuft
6:45 p.m.	10. COMMITTEE REPORTS <ol style="list-style-type: none">Social and Outreach<ol style="list-style-type: none">EventsCommunicationSocial Media AccountsPhilanthropyGovernanceFundraisingBoard DevelopmentNorthern NevadaStrive Grant (Ad Hoc)	Pranava Moody
		TBD
		Andrew
		Jessica Gandy
		Silvia Villanueva
		TBD

7:00 p.m.	11. CALENDAR UPDATES	Jessica Gandy
	● Tacos and Trivia - 11/13	
	● December 2, 2025 - Holiday Dinner, location TBD	
7:05 p.m.	13. NEW BUSINESS	Jessica Gandy
7:10 p.m.	14. Public Comment**	Jessica Gandy
6:41 p.m.	15. Adjourn	Jessica Gandy